Willamette Meridian, Deschutes County,
Oregon,

Also known
Seven (7),
(5) acres,

TOGETHER WITH all appurtenant water rights.

EXCEPTING existing easements, restrictions
and rights of way of record.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance
is FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00).

Until a change is requested, all tax statements are
to be sent to the following address:

Patrick L. and M. Joanne Daly

)
) ss.
)

2992S,, Timber Ave.

Redmond, Oregan 97756
DATED this _12_day of

STATE OF OREGON

------·-------·----
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That PATRICIA C •.